
Sales Directory

LT-0456  19371

Regions
CENTRAL CA
Joshua Jetton
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x5144
Cell: 417-709-9799
JJetton@DMP.com

CENTRAL STATES
Doug Rieman
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x451
Cell: 417-861-2162
DRieman@DMP.com

FLORIDA
Cindy Gentleman
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x549 
Cell: 417-422-6667
CGentleman@DMP.com

GREAT LAKES
Mark Barber
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x468
Cell: 417-849-9420
MBarber@DMP.com

LA
Edward Zachar
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x1133
Cell: 417-399-0358
EZachar@DMP.com

LOWER MISSISSIPPI
Cory Bush
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x589
Cell: 417-839-0224
CBush@DMP.com

MID-ATLANTIC
Dan Dossey
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x460
Cell: 417-849-9437
DDossey@DMP.com

MID-SOUTH
Johnny Byard
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x464
Cell: 417-399-3418
JByard@DMP.com

MIDWEST
Michael McEvilly
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x5143
Cell: 417-401-2559
MMcEvilly@DMP.com

NEW ENGLAND
Shayne Steele
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x458
Cell: 781-774-0588
SSteele@DMP.com

NORTHEAST
Thomas Francescangeli
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x596
Cell: 417-300-6066
TFrancescangeli@DMP.com

NORTHERN CA
Tauni Wallace
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x5141
Cell: 417-408-3573
TWallace@DMP.com

NORTHERN TEXAS
Jeff Rathjen
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x572
Cell: 417-860-0332
JRathjen@DMP.com

NORTHWEST
Paul Wassem
Director of Sales, West
800-641-4282 x577
Cell: 417-422-1003
PWassem@DMP.com

NYC
Ken Nelson
Director of Sales, East
800-641-4282 x147
Cell: 417-849-8135
KNelson@DMP.com

SOUTHEAST
Hunter Pardue
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x450
Cell: 417-880-2464
HPardue@DMP.com

SOUTHERN CA
Jeff Spatz
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x5142
Cell: 417-689-7045
JSpatz@DMP.com

SOUTHERN TEXAS
Derek Ottman
Director of Sales, Central
800-641-4282 x454
Cell: 417-773-7198
DOttman@DMP.com

SOUTHWEST
Tim Cahoon
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x462
Cell: 928-499-5625
TCahoon@DMP.com

UPPER MIDWEST
Nick Hiney
Dealer Development Manager
800-641-4282 x5731
Cell: 417-987-3779
NHiney@DMP.com

Inside Sales
Chris Newman
International/Inside Sales Manager
417-831-9362 x196
Cell: 417-849-8775
CNewman@DMP.com

Kohl Kellams
Inside Sales
877-757-4367 x174
KKellams@DMP.com

Mikayla Wilson
Inside Sales
877-757-4367 x239
MWilson@DMP.com

Ed Myron
Inside Sales
877-757-4367 x413
EMyron@DMP.com

Gustavo Montalvo
Inside Sales
877-757-4367 x243
GMontalvo@DMP.com

John Kirby
Inside Sales
877-757-4367 x412
JKirby@DMP.com

Sales Leadership

VICE PRESIDENT  
OF SALES
Mark NeSmith
Vice President of Sales
800-641-4282 x463
Cell: 417-839-2547
MNeSmith@DMP.com

NATIONAL EXECUTIVE 
DIRECTOR
Jim Hawthorne
Executive Director of Sales
800-641-4282 x576
Cell: 404-606-1639
JHawthorne@DMP.com

WEST DIRECTOR
Paul Wassem
Director of Sales, West
800-641-4282 x577
Cell: 417-422-1003
PWassem@DMP.com

CENTRAL DIRECTOR
Derek Ottman
Director of Sales, Central
800-641-4282 x454
Cell: 417-773-7198
DOttman@DMP.com

EAST DIRECTOR
Ken Nelson
Director of Sales, East
800-641-4282 x457
Cell: 417-849-8135
KNelson@DMP.com

BANKING SOLUTIONS
Pat Tobin
Executive Director of Banking Solutions
800-641-4282 x499
Cell: 209-769-4718
PTobin@DMP.com

NATIONAL 
ACCOUNTS
Jamie Brennan
Director of National Accounts
800-641-4282 x104
Cell: 417-631-8226
JBrennan@DMP.com

STRATEGIC 
ACCOUNTS
Vince Adams
Director of Strategic Accounts
800-641-4282 x456
Cell: 417-848-0039
VAdams@DMP.com

FINANCIAL 
SOLUTIONS
Sean Cleary
Director of Financial Solutions
800-641-4282 x5732
Cell: 417-983-4347
SCleary@DMP.com

FINANCIAL 
SOLUTIONS
Jonathan Patton
Manager of Financial Solutions
800-641-4282 x561
Cell: 417-300-2421
JPatton@DMP.com

LATIN AMERICA
Carlos Mecca
Director of Sales, Latin America
417-831-9362 x470
Cell: 417-422-0530
CMecca@DMP.com

DMP INTERNATIONAL
Joe Hurst
President of DMP International
417-831-9362 x262
JHurst@DMP.com

DMP HEADQUARTERS
800-641-4282 

CUSTOMER SERVICE
866-266-2826

CUSTOMER SERVICE FAX 
800-743-5724

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
888-4DMPTEC

SECURECOM WIRELESS
877-700-8030

TWITTER 
@DMPAlarms

WEBSITE 
DMP.com


